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ABSTRACT 

 

This study is undertaken to identify the impacts of inflation on developing country. The data 

for this study is 10 years and it was collected from World Bank Data. This study is using 

inflation as the dependent variable as proxy consumer price index (CPI). Independent variable 

used in this study are gross domestic product (GDP), unemployment rate, money supply, 

investment, and imported goods and services. This study used Static Panel Data to get 

regression results. It is found that gross domestic product (GDP), money supply and imported 

goods and services are significant relationship in give impacts in inflations. Meanwhile, 

unemployment rate and investment are not significant relationship to the impacts of inflation. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TABLE OF CONTENTS 

Contents              Pages 

DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK …………………………………………………….. ii 

SUBMISSION OF PROJECT PAPER (FIN672) …………………………………………… iii 

ABSTRACT …………………………………………………………………………………….. iv 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS …………………………………………………………………….. v 

LIST OF TABLE ………………………………………………………………………………... vi 

LIST OF FIGURES …………………………………………………………………………….. vii 

TABLE OF CONTENTS ……………………………………………………………………….. viii 

CHAPTER 1: INTRODUCTION ………………………………………………………………. 1 

1.0 Introduction ……………………………………………………………………………... 1 

1.1 Background of Study …………………………………………………………………… 1 

1.2 Problem Statement …………………………………………………………………….. 5 

1.3 Research Objectives …………………………………………………………………… 6 

1.4 Research Question ……………………………………………………………………... 7 

1.5 Scope and Limitation of Study ………………………………………………………… 7 

1.6 Significance of Study …………………………………………………………………… 8 

CHAPTER 2: LITERATURE REVIEW ……………………………………………………….. 9 



2.0 Overview ………………………………………………………………………………... 9 

2.1 Dependent Variable ……………………………………………………………………. 9 

2.2 Independent Variable …………………………………………………………………... 10 

CHAPTER 3: RESEARCH DESIGN & METHODOLOGY ………………………………….. 15 

3.0 Research Design ………………………………………………………………………... 15 

3.1 Data Collection Procedure ……………………………………………………………... 15 

3.2 Instruments ………………………………………………………………………………. 16 

3.3 Measurement of Variables …………………………………………………………….. 16 

3.4 Theoretical Framework ………………………………………………………………… 19 

3.5 Hypothesis Development ……………………………………………………………… 20 

3.6 Model Specification …………………………………………………………………….. 22 

3.7 Estimation Technique: Panel Data Models …………………………………………. 22 

3.8 Modelling Issues ……………………………………………………………………….. 23 

3.9 Data Analysis Technique ……………………………………………………………… 25 

CHAPTER 4: DATA ANALYSIS AND FINDINGS …………………………………………... 30 

4.0 Introduction ……………………………………………………………………………… 30 

4.1 Descriptive Statistic …………………………………………………………………… 30 

4.2 Panel Specification Tests …………………………………………………………….. 31 


	THE IMPACTS OF INFLATION ON DEVELOPING COUNTRIES
	DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK
	ABSTRACT
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	CHAPTER 1
	INTRODUCTION
	1.0 Introduction
	1.1 Background of Study
	1.2 Problem Statement
	1.3 Research Objectives
	1.4 Research Question
	1.5 Scope and Limitation of Study
	1.6 Significance of Study


	CHAPTER 2
	LITERATURE REVIEW
	2.0 Overview
	2.1 Dependent Variable
	2.2 Independent Variable


	CHAPTER 3
	RESEARCH DESIGN & METHODOLOGY
	3.0 Research Design
	3.1 Data Collection Procedure
	3.2 Instruments
	3.3 Measurement of Variables
	3.4 Theoretical Framework
	3.5 Hypothesis Development
	3.6 Model Specification
	3.7 Estimation Technique: Panel Data Models
	3.8 Modelling Issues
	3.9 Data Analysis Technique



	DATA ANALYSIS AND FINDINGS
	4.0 Introduction
	4.1 Descriptive Statistic
	4.2 Panel Specification Tests
	4.3 Diagnostic Tests
	4.4 Regression Result


